Path: \lakegov.bcc\lcgis\Workgroups\PropertyAppraiser\TaxMaps\2019\TaxMap_HalfSectionAerial_Updated.mxd

02700

02900

01200

00700

00600

& 2ONVHOL SV

00601

45

Lake Nellie

COLONY BARN'RD

22

30

02600

01700

LASTCHANCE RD

02200)

01000

00900

01100

01309

51

52

01400

62

61

02300

02100)

01500

02400

COMPTON RD

51

62

55

59

57

00100

TAX YEAR 2020

www.lakecopropappr.com
CAREY BAKER
LAKE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET
TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

Gov.
Lot
4

1527 Bog

1627 \—1
1628%,
1727 | 1728 1;%

1824 | 1825 1826 | 1827 | 1828 1829?30

1924 | 1925 1926 | 1927 | 1928 92\/

2024 | 2025 | 2026

212421252126

2224 | 2025 | 2206 ¢

2324 | 232842326

2424 | 2425 | 2426

Subdivision Lots

Subdivision Boundaries

m Easements \:7\ Government Lots

Right of Way
—
[ subdivision Blocks ~ j____1 City Limits

Lakes

Section Lines

i______j' County Boundary

Lake County Property Appraiser (LCPA) digital Geographic
Information System (GIS) cadastral maps are produced solely
for ad valorem property assessment purposes and are provided
to the public for informational purposes only. LCPAs GIS
cadastral maps are NOT legal land surveys and should not be
used or relied upon as such. No warranties, expressed or
implied, are provided for the map data herein, its positional or
thematic accuracy, its use, or its interpretation.
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